
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

-??- 
-??- 
-??- 
-??- 

Name 

- 387707 - 
- 4379248 - 
- 8253343 - 
- 2927248 - 

Class Best Tm 

1:07.811 
1:08.298 
1:10.540 

Diff 

0.487 
2.729 

Best Speed 

66,255 
65,782 
63,692 

- 

In Lap 

2 
8 
2 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Red/Blue - 1320-1340 

Qualifying started at 13:24:32 

Thy 1,248 km 

29-05-2015 13:20 


